Children’s

Men’s

Men’s Beard Trim

Men’s Cut With Shampoo
Women’s (Regular Hair)
Women’s (Long Hair)

Girl’s (Under 18) Cut & Style
Bangs

Men’s Haircut & Color
Women’s Golor (Roots)
Women’s Highlight (Partial)
Women’s Full Highlight

Perm

Perm & Haircut

Shampoo & Set

Shampoo & Style (Regular)
Shampoo & Style (Long Hair)
Shampoo & Style With Flat/Curling Iron
Up-Do

Eyebrows
Eyebrows Coloring
Full Leg

Half Leg

Bikini

Brazilian Bikini
Lower Lip

Full Arm

Half Arm

Under Arm

Haircuts

Hair Color

Waxing

35
40
20
45
65
10+
60+

90+
105+
130+
160+
120+
150+
59+
45
50+
oo+
60+

25+
25+
10+
40+
3o+
45+
15+
99+
35+
30+



Manicures
Basic
Basic Gel Polish (+S5 for Gel Take-off)
Gel Polish Only
Polish Change Only
Deluxe
Deluxe Gel Polish (+S5 for Gel Take-off)
French Tip
Gel French Tip
Gel X
Gel X Refill
Paraffin Wax Treatment
1 Minute Message

Pedicures
Basic
Basic Gel Polish (+S5 for Gel Take-off)
Deluxe
Deluxe Gel Polish (+S5 for Gel Take-off)
*Basic Combo: (Regular Manicure + Regular Pedicure)

Acrylic Nails
Refill
Refill (Pink & White)
Full Set
Full Set (Ombre)
Add-On (Chrome)
Add-On (Cat Eye)
Soak Off Only
Nail Repair
Speciality Shape
Nail Designs

Dip Powder
On Natural Nails (+$10 for Dip Take-off)
On Fake Nails + Design
Soak Off

30
45
25
15
50
65
10
15
65+
50+
10

45
60
15
90
10

60
10+
10+
80+
15
15
20
10+
10
8+

95
15+
15






