Haircuts

Children's	35
Men's	40
Men's Beard Trim	20
Men's Cut With Shampoo	45
Women's (Regular Hair)	65
Women's (Long Hair)	70+
Girl's (Under 18) Cut & Style	60+
Bangs	8
Hair Color	
Men's Haircut & Color	90+
Women's Color (Roots)	105+
Women's Highlight (Partial)	130+
Women's Full Highlight	160+
Perm	120+
Perm & Haircut	150+
Shampoo & Set	55+
Shampoo & Style (Regular)	45
Shampoo & Style (Long Hair)	50+
Shampoo & Style With Flat/Curling Iron	55+
Up-Do	60+
Waxing	
Eyebrows	25+
Eyebrows Coloring	25+
Full Leg	70+
Half Leg	40+
Bikini	35+
Brazilian Bikini	45+
Lower Lip	15+
Full Arm	55+
Half Arm	35+
Under Arm	30+

Manicures

Basic	30
Basic Gel Polish (+\$5 for Gel Take-off)	45
Gel Polish Only	25
Polish Change Only	15
Deluxe	50
Deluxe Gel Polish (+\$5 for Gel Take-off)	65
French Tip	10
Gel French Tip	15
Gel X	65+
Gel X Refill	50+
Paraffin Wax Treatment	10
1 Minute Message	2
Pedicures	
Basic	45
Basic Gel Polish (+\$5 for Gel Take-off)	60
Deluxe	75
Deluxe Gel Polish (+\$5 for Gel Take-off)	90
*Basic Combo: (Regular Manicure + Regular Pedicure)	70
Acrylic Nails	
Refill	60
Refill (Pink & White)	70+
Full Set	70+
Full Set (Ombre)	80+
Add-On (Chrome)	15
Add-On (Cat Eye)	15
Soak Off Only	20
Nail Repair	10+
Speciality Shape	10
Nail Designs	8+
Dip Powder	
On Natural Nails (+\$10 for Dip Take-off)	55
On Fake Nails + Design	75+
Soak Off	15